
NEW ORLEANS SCIENCE & MATH
HIGH SCHOOL

2021-2022 BUS ROUTE

ROUTE 1_______________________________________WESTBANK__________
6:00 AM BEHRMAN/KANSAS
6:02 AM BEHRMAN/ UTAH
6:04 AM GARDEN OAKS/MEMORIAL PARK
6:11 AM GEN DEGAULLE/ PARK TIMBERS
6:18 AM WOODLAND/TULLIS
6:20 AM WOODLAND/ MAPLE LEAF
6:22 AM WOOLAND/ MAUMAS
6:24 AM WOODLAND/BRUNSWICK
6:26 AM WOODLAND/ BERKLEY
6:27 AM WOODLAND/NEIL
6:28 AM WOODLAND/NORLAND
6:29 AM WOODLAND/ GEN MEYER
6:30 AM GEN MEYER/DANBURY
6:33 AM GEN MEYER/RIVER OAKS
6:37 AM MACARTHUR/RUE PARC FONTAINE
6:39 AM HOLIDAY/VIXEN
6:40 AM HOLIDAY/WALL
6:42 AM GEN MEYER/GEN COLLINS
6:44 AM GEN MEYER/HOMESTEAD
6:46 AM WALL/HORACE
6:47 AM VESPASIAN/ WEST PARK CT
6:48 AM VESPASIAN/ MURL
6:50 AM SHIRLEY/ LAWRENCE
6:51 AM SHIRLEY/DE ARMAS
6:55 AM OPELUSAS/ELMIRA
7:00 AM NEWTON/NUNEZ

7:15 AM                       ARRIVE SCHOOL: NEW ORLEANS MATH & SCIENCE

If you have questions and/or concerns please contact us at: 504-267-5931


